
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
267 
265 
290 
269 
285 
283 
281 
261 
306 
280 
270 
259 
260 
288 
296 
301 
305 
311 
271 
282 
266 
277 
310 
264 
304 
309 
302 
303 
262 
293 
289 
286 

Name 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Alessandro TUDISCA 
Sam BALOTA 
Elie GOLDSTEIN 
Mika VOS 
Lauritz SACHSE 
Bart PLOEG 
Thibauld GELADE(R) 
Ilyes PRUVOST 
Joep MULLER 
Gijs DE ZEEUW(R) 
Simon LACROIX(R) 
Olivan FAYT 
Tristan KROONE 
Kevin LANTINGA(R) 
Mattiz MEERSCHAUT(R) 
Charles LAMBERT 
Henk Jr VUIK(R) 
Philip SVENDSEN(R) 
Mees MULLER 
Rhys NEWBURN 
Andres BEERS(R) 
Berend VAN DER BURG 
Rémy COMMISSARIS 
Emma WEINREICH 
Isabella KEZELE 
Gaetan SCHLENNSTEDT 
Christopher BINGHAM 
Solane KNOL 
Dennis BOUMAN 
Eduardo DE KORT 
Ruby VERLINDEN 

NAT 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
DEN 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
NED 
NOR 
NED 
GBR 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
DEN 
NED 
FRA 
GBR 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
KR 
TB Kart 
Energy 
Falcon 
TD Kart 
Alonso Kart
RedSpeed 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
KR 
Falcon 
Energy 
Oberon 
Alonso Kart
Kosmic 
Energy 
Kosmic 
Fullerton 
Gillard 
Falcon 
Alonso Kart
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Fullerton 
Gillard 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Rsd Karting 
Rsd Karting 
VDK Racing 
TBKART 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Falcon racing team 
Delre Racing Team 
GEPA RACING 
Renaux Racing Team 
FSR 
wjs racing 
Rsd Karting 
VDK Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Energy Corse Benelux 
BRS Racing 
KBK COMPETITION 
Vuik Motorsport 
Energy Corse Benelux 
FSR 
S8 Racing 
DFK 
Falcon racing team 
GEPA RACING 
Weinreich motor sport 
Falcon racing team 
ideal kart 
S8 Racing 
KCR-Racing 
Private 
Falcon racing team 
EGP Racing Team 

Laps 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

13 
7 

11 
10 

6 
7 
9 
6 

13 
11 

6 
6 
6 

12 

Best Tm 
55.169 
55.243 
55.294 
55.295 
55.397 
55.430 
55.453 
55.468 
55.504 
55.532 
55.541 
55.542 
55.755 
55.825 
55.825 
55.885 
55.929 
55.955 
55.997 
56.015 
56.077 
56.094 
56.114 
56.287 
56.516 
56.524 
56.596 
56.598 
56.609 
56.987 
57.103 
57.110 

Diff 

0.074 
0.125 
0.126 
0.228 
0.261 
0.284 
0.299 
0.335 
0.363 
0.372 
0.373 
0.586 
0.656 
0.656 
0.716 
0.760 
0.786 
0.828 
0.846 
0.908 
0.925 
0.945 
1.118 
1.347 
1.355 
1.427 
1.429 
1.440 
1.818 
1.934 
1.941 

Gap 

0.074 
0.051 
0.001 
0.102 
0.033 
0.023 
0.015 
0.036 
0.028 
0.009 
0.001 
0.213 
0.070 

0.060 
0.044 
0.026 
0.042 
0.018 
0.062 
0.017 
0.020 
0.173 
0.229 
0.008 
0.072 
0.002 
0.011 
0.378 
0.116 
0.007 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 

11 
10 
5 
5 
8 
6 

13 
9 
6 
5 
5 
6 

km/h 
90,573 
90,451 
90,368 
90,366 
90,200 
90,146 
90,109 
90,084 
90,026 
89,981 
89,966 
89,964 
89,621 
89,508 
89,508 
89,412 
89,342 
89,300 
89,233 
89,205 
89,106 
89,079 
89,047 
88,774 
88,414 
88,401 
88,289 
88,286 
88,269 
87,683 
87,505 
87,494 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Senior 

Non qualifying practice group 2 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 12:00:14 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

17.03.2023 12:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


